
CITY OF AUSTIN
EAST SIXTH STREET PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

2006 ASSESSMENT
en l&'t7/65 TCA£> 1« roii

Litigation Paiwl

02-0603-061? COCO

02-0&03-0615 0000

02-0503-0610 OCCO

L 02-OG03-0701 0000

02-0603-0711 0000

02-0603-0712 0000

02-0603-0713 0000

02-0603-071J 0000

02-0603-1102 COOO

02-0603-1103 COOO

02-0603-1104 0000

02-0603-1 105 0000

02-0603-1106 0000

02-W03-1107 0000

02-0803-1103 0000

02-0603-1109 0000

02-0603-1356 0000

02-0603-1209 0000

02-0603-1210 0000

02-0603- 1214 0000

02-0803-1603 0000

02-06C3-1604 0000

02-OCC3-1G05 COOO

Owner

WVLTON STACY OFFICE

VlftLTON STACY OFFICE

WALTON STACY OFFICE

*MERIT LITTLEFIELD LP

WENCLANDT BILL CON'PA'JY INC

GREAT AMERICAN UFE INSURANCE

GREAT ANCRICAN U.=E INSURANCE

JLKP GRAZOS610 FAUILY UMTED

HANG EM HIGH SALOON LLC

209 E6TH STREET LTD

RENDCNADOLFO &VALERIE VARGAS

LAVES BBJARD £ HAROLD P LAVES

LAVES SENARD & HAROLD

LAVES OENARO&

CEREAL 8OW.LC

TOUCHE INC

BULLAKD THOMAS HUGH

V^HITE B O JR & ROBERT EV.WITE

YMHSCN. NOTIONS :.NC

HANNIG ROT,' PARTNERSHIP

ELMIGER FAMLY LTD 4

RADKEYOH

AUSTIN APOLLO

Land
Ass«ss«d

Valui

1.i72.0CO

2.S60.aOO

2.950.000

1.676. TOO'

J32.1CO

2512.000

1.168.0 CO

141,730

563.600

147.200

147.2CO

147.2CO

147.200

147.203

155.550

285.650

282.403

179.203

SI .200

1.033.600

291.-1CO

147.2CO

147.KO

Improvantant
Assessed

Vakil

103.COO

5.539.467

X.&77.156

8.36:.9a9

561.230

9.4S3.000

6.a)7.CCO

649.220

1.291. 111

661.633

2G9.100

129.276

229.463

2T>3.«9

223. 7W

M2.9'.5

950.177

321.912

682.550

2.866.4CO

C1 7.004

103.633

0

Total
Assessed

Value

1.673,000

3.020.267

23.957.356

10.U38.58B

613330

12.000. 000

7.755.003

990.920

1.679.911

706.639

416.300

275.476

376.663

400.843

3*1.700

676.66S

1.212.577

£01.112

S73.£ffl

3.&OO.COO

911.404

530,633

'.47.200

Exemption

1.175.000

6.020.267

23.4C7,«8

•J.Mli.WS

113.330

1 1.COO.OCO

7.2K.OOO

490.?20

1.379.011

298.639

0

0

0

0

0

17-̂ 565

712.577

1,112

473.S50

3.400.000

411.4W

0

0

Nat
Assessed

Value

cxo.coo
5CO.OCO

soo.oco
UXJ.OOO

500.000

500.0CO

500.000

500.000

500.000

5CO.OOO

416.300

273.476

376.663

4CO.W;

36-1.700

too.oco
500.000

500.000

500.000

500.000

500,000

330.833

'.47.200

mioo
Amount

500.00

50000

500X10

500.00

500.00

500.CO

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

416.00

276.00

377.00

401.00

385.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

331.00

147.00



Litjgitioii Pveil

02-0603-1606 0000

. 02-0603-1607 0000

02-0603-1608 0000

02-0603-1609 0000

02-OC03-1Q10 COCO

02-06C3-1611 0000

02-0603-1612 0000

02-0603-1613 0000

02-0303-1614 0000

02-0603-1701 0000

02-0603-1706 0000

02-0503-1707 0000

02-0603-1706 0000

02-0603-1709 0000

02-0603-1710 0000

02-0603-1711 0000

CC-0603-1712 0000

02-0603-1713 0000

02-0603-1714 0000

02-0603-1715 0000

02-0603-2202 0000

02-0603-2203 0000

02-0603-2204 0000

02-0604-0102 0000

02-06C4-0103 0000

02-06C4-0104 OOCO

02-C6K-0105 OOCO

Owntr

VALENTINE & FRIENDS LNC

ROGERS CHONG S

SIMMS JOHN LEE 4 JOAN L MCLEOD

SIMMS JOHN LEE & JOAN L MCIECO

DENANCY TRUST

SIL8ERTSTBN NANCY BETH 4 DENA

321 EAST 6TH Si LTD

SHEA TERESA JOSEPH

SMITH-HAGE BUILDING LP

JOSEPH MARr Y

PECAN STREET REAL ESTATE HOLDI

CRADDOCK LARRY J & BETTE C PRE

CRADDOCK LARRY J & BETTE C PRE

UNNEMMA L

MAHOS GLORIA ZEGUB 4 CHARLE-NE

CRADDOCK LARRY J & BETTE C PRE

JOSEPH JOSEPH 4 VULLIAMS PARTN

RAMSI CORP

RAMZI CORP

JIMENEZ CESAR TRUST

MERIT LITTLEFIELD MALL LP

LITTL£=I=LD AUSTIN PARTNERS LP

UTTLEFIELD AUST.N PARTNERS LP

ARMSTRONG HAL Bill

FOX SAXON TRUSTEE

SCHULTZ ENTERPRISE LLC

409-411 EASr 6TH STREET

Land
Asstssad

Valut

147.200

73.600

73.600

147.200

147.2CO

147.2CO

140.800

09.600

211.200

55.300

294.400

137.400

157.000

1-17.200

147.20 0

294.400

147.200

147.200

124.100

115.000

1.177.600

633.200

683.200

179.200

204.800

211.200

4CB.CCO

Improvimint
Ass4ss«d

Vahit

232.200

46,730

32.930

•15.721

107.316

203.940

259.200

127.156

531,794

128.415

610.388

332.735

0

347.111

70.9V9

545.661

211.536

374,502

325.735

286.600

1.973.175

2.013.220

1.7-39.220

666.200

421.100

485.800

75V.4UU

Total
Asstssod

Vakn

373.400

122.330

106.530

1S-.921

254.510

351. KO

400.000

216.756

7-12.994

183.715

9C4.780

470.135

157.000

494.311

218,179

840.261

358.736

521.702

449,838

401.600

3.1M.775

2,696.ra

2.652/20

965.«0

&25.903

703.000

1.107.0CO

Exsmptbn

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

242.994

0

404.788

0

0

0

0

340.261

0

21.702

0

0

2.650.775

2.30C.420

2.152.420

365.400

125.900

200.000

667,000

Ntt
Assessed

VakJ*

379.400

122.310

106.530

195.921

254.51G

301.140

400.000

216.756

500.000

183.715

500.000

470.135

157.000

494.311

218.179

500.000

358.736

500.000

449,438

401.600

500.000

500.000

500.000

500,000

500.000

COO.OOO

500.000

$.104100
Amount

379.00

1 22.00

107.00

19600

255.00

351.00

400.00

217.00

500.00

184.00

500.00

470.00

157.00

494.00

218.00

500.00

359.00

500.00

450.00

402.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00



Litigation Pare*!

02-0604-0106 OCCO

02-0604-0107 0000

02-OCC4-0103 0000

02-0604-0109 0000

02-0604.0110 OCOO

02-0604-0201 OOCO

02-0604-0203 OCCO

02-0604-0206 OOCO

02-0604-0209 OOCO

02-06C4-0210 OOCO

02-C6C4-0211 0000

02-OCC4-0212 COX

02-0604-0214 COCO

02-0604-0215 COCO

02-0604-0216 0000

02-0604-0217 COOO

02-0604-0218 0000

02-0604-0501 0003

02-0604-0502 OCOO

02-0604-0503 COOO

02-0604-0504 COOO

02-0604-0505 OCCO

02-0604-0606 COCO

02-0604-0507 COCO

02-O604-0508 OOCO

02-0604-0509 0X0

02-06C4-0510 OCOO

Owner

JASOUR ARTHUR

KOURI t KOURI 6TH ST PRCPERTIE

RATR INC

421 SIXTH ST LTD

AMTIE LP

WDOLDRIDGE ASSOCIATES LLC

LAKE INVESTMENT & PRODUCTION

JO ME Nl

HIRSCHFELD PAULINE Si.VCN ETAL

CARLIN JOE

JABOUR THEODORE AND ARTHUR

SIMS VMLLIAM EARL 4JANIE M

REEFENTERPRIZESLL 0

TOE SIXTH STREET LTD

404 E SXTH STREET LTD

«2 EAST SIXTH VENTURE INC

COHEN' ANITA MAE TRUSTEE

GRIMES DAVID H 4 ELIZABETH C

GR.MES DAVID H & ELIZABETH C

GARNER DONALD H

EAST SIXTH STREET LTD

BCOTHE TERRY E

JHMBWLP

LAMAR ENTERPRISES INC

BERNHARDGARYLS ELlZ

CASMARK PROPERTIES LLC

3 DH JOINT VENTURE

Land Improvement
Assessed Assessed

Value Value

95.000

98.000

185.600

182.400

192,CCQ

1M.6CO

257.000

294. 400

224.0CO

134.4CQ

121.600

1C6.COO

306.200

147.2CO

147.2CO

147.2CO

147.200

125.775

93.255

175.405

173.970

116.630

215.865

163.700

143.010

137.170

127.170

1 M.fWS

141. 654

M.J22

533.763

2ei.eoo

2M.67/

35.C68

33-1.i326

?59.?31

110.799

35.213

1S*.«S

215.MO

2IS.468

isj.aco

251.119

272.6CO

81.819

167.652

296.U80

i39.325

2-i72io

1V.I./80

134.?00

13.720

109067

71.3J2

Total
Assessed

Value

222.0-15

257854

455.023

716.168

45S.KB

469.477

aa.oes
6"2<i226

483391

245. 1»

1SS.813

234.225

521. «0

385.668

330. 400

396.319

420.COO

•:07.63-1

2S3.9C7

472.055

673895

333. ICO

425.645

298.000

161.730

2*.237

198.SM

Exemption

0

0

3

1̂ 16. 1SO

0

0

0

129 ZK

0

0

0

0

21.400

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

173.695

0

0

0

3

0

0

Net
Assessed

Value

222.045

237.65-1

455.022

500.000

4E6.CCO

iW.477

2J2.U63

500.000

483.391

245.199

156.813

2X225

SOO.OOO

365.668

330.400

39S.319

420.000

207.694

263.907

472.030

500.000

366.100

425.e'-5

298.000

161.730

Z-36.237

198.502

$.103100

Amount

222.00

238.00

455.00

500.00

457.00

469I30

292.00

500.00

4.83.00

245.00

157.00

234.00

500.00

366.00

330.00

398.00

420.00

208.00

264.00

472.00

500.00

366.00

426.00

293.00

162.00

236.00

199.00

3d 5



Litigation Parcel

02-0504-0511 0000

02-0604-0514 0000

G2-C6W-0516 OCOJ

02-0604-0517 0000

02-0304-0306 OOCO

02-0604-0607 0000

02-0304-0600 OOCO

02-0604-0609 0000

02-0601.0610 0000

02-0604-0511 0000

02-0304-0512 COCO

02-0604-1001 COCO

02-0501-1110 OOCO

02-0604-1111 0000

02-0604-1112 0000

02-0304-1113 OOCO

02-0504-1115 COCO

02-0604-1116 COCO

02-0304-1117 COCO

02-0604-1501 OOCO

02-06C4-1504 0000

02-0604-1505 OOCO

02-0304-1506 COCO

02-0604-1507 COCO

02-0604-1503 GOOD

02-0604-1510 OOCO

02-06C4-1517 OOCO

Owner

SHELTON MCHAEL L & SHANNON £E

MAURO CARMELO 4BLARY

LAMA1? ENTERPRISES UMC

COWPANY 512

CASRINGTON GROUP L L C

OLSON LARUE FAMILY TRUST & M L

OLSON LARUE FAMILY TRUST & M L

OLSON LARUc FAMILY TRUST 4 M L

»S E SIXTH STREET LTD

500 E6TH STREET INC

CASTRO LUCIANO JR

GRANT BUILDINGS L P

DAYWOOD CARL

JOH JOINT VENTURE

AP3-PPW LTDSWOR/ARR LTD

BARUN P=TER

HENDR IX FRANK

RUSH JOYCE

PECAN STREET LIMITED PARTNERSH

LUNDELL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OGDEN MARY D

CHELF JEANETTE

VWJJAMSON COUNTY INVESTMIMTS

DREYFUS DOMINIQUE & GEORGE H

DR5YFUS GEORGE &

JHMBWLP

J HM8WLP

Land
Assessed

Value

307.440

1.101.735

137.I3CO

117.630

397.440

132.480

132.403

132.4(0

501.552

132.480

10WM

3806,50D

188.416

90.1(2

202.8CO

15J.6CO

3C1.000

H20S

207.330

140.616

153.880

W.040

77.376

75.232

75.232

34.040

51.G80

Improvement
Assessed

Value

yffSK

K'7.372

153.300

74.311

599.SB3

6.597

75.135

131.792

192,5-13

226.920

141.350

3.280.593

154.365

103.669

176.500

0

165.200

75.639

351.453

556.970

206.650

1C8.851

330,682

183.119

182.032

'.02.034

£6.937

Total
Assessed

Value

"&5.0CO

1.819.607

291.400

191.941

907.423

133.077

207.615

264.272

eSd,500

359. 4CO

246.200

7.039.3SO

342.601

1*1.001

379.300

153.600

P26.200

169.647

5M.773

1397,586

365.730

202.691

4C8058

258.351

257.264

196.044

110.C17

Exemption

2M.OCO

1.319.607

0

0

497.423

0

0

D

I&'-.SOO

0

0

0589.393

0

0

0

0

25.200

0

53.773

157.566

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Net
Assessed

Value

500.000

500.000

291.4CQ

191.94:

SCO.OOO

135,077

207.615

264.272

500.000

350,400

246.200

500.000

342.801

13 .̂001

379.300

153.000

5CO.COO

169.647

5CO.OQO

5CO.CCO

365,730

202.891

4G8.0SB

258.351

257.264

1G6.044

110.617

Amount

500.00

500.00

297.00

192.00

500.00

139.00

208.00

264.00

500.00

359.00

246.00

500.00

343.00

194.00

379.00

154.00

500.00

170.00

500.00

500.00

366.00

203.00

•103.00

258.00

257.00

196.00

111.00

4d



Litigation Parcel Owner

02-0604-1518 OOCO J H M BW LP

02-0504-1520 OCCO TH1 AUSTIN LP

02-0604-1607 OOCO MANOS VIOLET ETALS

02-0604-1606 OCCO MAN 06 VIOLET ETALS

02-0504-1609 COCO MftNCS VIOLET ETALS

Q2-060J-1610 COCO MAN OS VIOLET ETALS

02-0604-1611 OCCO HAEANA 6TH ST PROTERTIES LTD

02-0604-1612 OOCO OAYWOOQ RU3Y TRUSTEE OF

Total:

Parcel Count:

1, Jeff Knodel, affirm and attest that this is a true and
correct account of all assessments used for the Austin
East Sixth Street Public Improvement District as of
October 17, 2006 as furnished to the City of Austin by
Travis Central Appraisal District.

. /o

Land
Assessed

Value

23.606

1. 118.872

1-47.200

111.872

57.12)

60.6-10

131.57)

213253

39,730,204

112

Improvement Total Nat
Assessed Assessed Assessed

Vakil Valua Exemption Value

0 23.609 0 23,808

9.861.123 11.CCO.OOO 10/5QO.CCO 500.000

2.6-23 14U.S23 0 140.023

2.176 11J.W8 0 114.043

1.037 SO. 17V 0 58.177

1.1-M 61.734 0 61.78-1

104.265 Z¥j.7ffi 0 235.785

1&5.107 .'J».4CO 0 4C3.ADU

93,744,240 138,474/144 99,194,151 40,280.293

•

MO/MOO
Amount

24.00

500.CO

150.00

114.00

58.00

62.00

236.00

408.00

40.281.00

Jeff Knodel, Controller



East 6th Street Public Improvement District
Collection Rate for 2006

As of October 26, 2005

Year

2005

Total

Assessmen 1
Total

38,788

38.788

Collection Collection
Amount %

35.717

35,71 7

92.08%

92.08%

2006 Assessment

2006 City Contribution

Collected Assessment for 2005 thru 10/26/05
Appropriated Assessment from Total 2005

Net Available for 2005-2006
Total Available for 2005-206

40,281 90.00%

35,717
37,231

I/-03-Q5

36,253

43,600

78,239

Interest Earned forFY05 Actual @ 10/26/05
Late Payments Penalty - Interest Earned as of 10/26/05

Total Int/Pen Available for 2006-2006

Total Available for 2005-2006

89
701

790

79,029


